SIRZEUASYNARZIER (2023438 1H~ 2023438 250) BMCCTANR EEDBEI L IEoNT
Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2023 Mar.1st ~ 2023 Mar.25th) 087-821-3033

[/IZOETREOVT] Attention B <:|\ PFOEBAICOWT

ESOMVED. FiLB (08 /eR) OHOETTY., BTHICTEEIAN, EALEEJAY JINAL B ORRZR ] . ST B A AT

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) . AK[EALIDRREITOTHENZEY é ' ;;gggﬂgo ﬁﬁgﬂg%i;;zggiém
m--HIEH. KERA. £EA (Sun.Wed.&Fri. only) HI5E TPV HBERZE S . C v (_\ e

o -HEH. MEH. AWE (Sun.Tue.&Thu. only) fgggufﬁ;fﬁggiﬁg;n;gi@? 3. REEF, ESHENUFRCERSEE ANT2L,
O--AEH. £BE. £HE (Sun.FrigSat. only) =X | etIREBALELETZNZE

O---HiER. KigH. AEH. T#EH (Sun.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only) EHAER e LZARFAERLD (B850 7:30 ~ 19:00) FldE S0
*--FAER. NEH. KEH. ABEH (Mon.Tue.Wed.&Thu. only) N | P ZRFRZED (20509 8:00 ~ 19:00)

eI EAREL - - - BENZSTOH
Zofh. JOVMCTCHAVRRFZEAMREISVEY. JERLTAREA,
FEB5TRMBEETE, BRTIBEVIEHEIOTIRZLIZE,

|%ﬁﬁﬂ]DTU%JLZ@%M*@%&E(C&D\ FRZEHENEIRICIOIIB S, YLDV RICOEEL CHERICRBAIREMNCEWVET, BNADFIN RSN 3REEHICT EE’&BJEEMW’:bi@'OI

— =i * EBEEE, REONABTCRBUTEEI IS BITRNFETEECA, e )) BecnENEE EEalieiont
m ﬂ*i\EtR S?I:' ﬁ*%‘i:%} Al t % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y mﬁ%ﬁﬂi ¥
akamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airpo though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. — I N o CSEE i )4,
grcand p oA E 1. REFICHESLUEE R EmUIZE,

JRHKFI =HER JIV-8DIE | BREE f=3c:) BrriEn BT FRERET EMAEF | WHIIY BIIXZE ZEHED EAREE — gk N =, g
JLAVNGH | 3BOHIE 4BODE | (U-HRFIED) | PRAER 280D S Lk ) -8 ARZEREOEMT H ERFZICRIL T 2. %EH%(LEEE%EI)HXD<7:_3L\° .

JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu @Eﬁﬁ(iﬁﬁﬂb@b’e‘iﬁéb\a

Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 ae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya | Airport | SBEZIESET, BHESHOR
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae FREDOTETETVEBA.

V]
C 3. PEEEERC, EERNESCEESE
% = BANIZZL,

”””””””””””””””””””” Sz TE%
KA Gadit) (BEDEHERA. BECORIEBANTER, )

1,000/(¥) (1,000/3(¥) (1,000 (¥)(1,000 F(¥)|1,000/(¥) |900FA(¥) 900 (¥)|900M(¥)|900M(¥)|800M(¥)|700M(¥) 600M(¥) R
500M(¥)|500M(¥)|500M(¥) 500M(¥) 500M(¥) 450M(¥)|450M(¥)| 450M(¥)|450(¥)|[400M(¥)|350M(¥)|300M(¥)| £EE (child) | Departure Destination

BEhvLE Time
6:05| 6:08 - 6:10 6:12 | 6:14 - 6:16 | 618 | 622 625 6:28 | 6:41 | 7:20 = (JAL)Tokyo EI FERICTOERNEE
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35| R (ANA)Tokyo =
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38 N _ . -
7:55 | 7:58 | 8:01 | _ 8:03 8:05 | 8:08 - 8:11 | 813 | 817 | 821 8:24 | 8:41 3 1. FREFCH-F2IyTF (REHETE)
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 - 8:14 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:44 | 9:30 | H5 (ANA)Tokyo 2. BREECEN—ResmwF (DIEE)
8:01 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14 - 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:30 8:47 | 9:55| &R (JAL)Tokyo
8:04 8:07 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:52 | 10:05| skH (JJP)Narita o CHIANEIEER IC h—R
m3:50 m38:53 m3:56 m38:58 m9:00 m9:03 m9:06 m9o:11 m9:13 m9:17 m9:21 m9:24 m9:38 | 11:30| VI (RS)Seoul [lr . L n B - . Ny
9:52 | 9:55|  9:58 | 10:00 | 10:02 | 10:05 - 10:08 | 10:10 | 10:14 | 10:18 | 10:21 | 10:38 © oy lreca OV EERESINED. BhoTT
9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 - 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:41 | 11:30 | & (ANA)Okinawa . )
9:58 10:01 10:04 | 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:46 | 12:00| 35 (JAL)Tokyo o - ZERGER ICH-R
®11:47 | @11:50 | ®11:53  @11:55 | ®11:5/ | @12:00 - | @12:03 | @12:05 | @12:09 | @12:13 | @12:16 | @12:33 | 13:25 53 (JAL)Tokyo I gaicc_%,éiogié;\/?fx%giITCaAPaK{?ﬂanaca,nimoca,
11:50 | 11:53 | 11:56| 11:58 | 12:00 | 12:03 - 12:06 | 12:08 | 12:12 | 12:16 | 12:19 | 12:36 |13:30| 525 (ANA)Tokyo , ,[3PD1A TOICAKitaca
11:53 | 11:56 | 11:59 | 12:01 | 12:03 | 12:06 | 12:09 | 12:14 | 12:16 | 12:20 | 12:24 | 12:27 | 12:41 |15:00 %% (UO)Hong Kong B
$13:42 | ©13:45 | ©13:48 | ©13:50 | &13:52 | &13:55 - [ 013:58 | ©14:00 | ©14:04 | $O14:08 | O14:11 | O14:28 O BEAICTTABMITTy—I6TEET. (RETOFr—IHUINRET)

13:45 13:48 13:51 13:53 13:55 13:58 - 14:01 14:03 14:07 14:11 14:14 14:31 | 15:15 53R (JAL)Tokyo

13:48 13:51 13:54 13:56 13:58 14:01 14:04 14:09 14:11 14:15 14:19 14:22 14:36 | 15:50| B3R (ANA)Tokyo ‘, /\X@Efﬁ-ﬂ%%ﬂ (E*ﬁﬁwﬁg*ﬁgg%)

014:43 | O14:46 | $14:49 | O14:51 | ©14:53 | $14:56 | ©14:59 | £15:04 | £15:06 | <15:10 | ©15:14 | $15:17 | <$15:31 |16:35| pkH (JIP)Narita

[J15:47 | J15:50 | 0J15:53 | 0015:55 | (J15:57 | (016:00 - [J16:03 | (J16:05 | 016:09 | O016:13 | (J16:16 | [116:33

15:50 | 15:53 | 15:56 | 15:58 | 16:00 | 16:03 : 16:06 | 16:08 | 16:12 | 16:16 | 16:19 | 16:36 | 17:30 35 (ANA)Tokyo | ™™ | O HHEBY

16:09 16:11 16:15 16:19 16:22 16:39 |17:35| &R (JAL)Tokyo

15:56 15:59 16:02 16:04 16:06 16:09 16:12 16:17 16:19 16:23 16:27 16:30 16:44 | 18:50| &4t (CI)Taipei O EFELET #930 ~ 60 2981, EREHET 90 ~ 120 SHilC

17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:55 - 17:58 18:00 18:04 18:10 18:15 18:35 IHENTIETZBEGEFLTENETH. EErBNEIZE0TEIEVE A,

17:48 | 17:51 | 17:54 | 17:56 | 17:58 | 18:01 | 18:04 | 18:09 | 18:11 | 18:15 | 18:21 | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:35 %3 (ANA)Tokyo | ®3 DRI TOBTIEIRE, FROBELMFIM TERLLOET.
: *18:36 | %18:38 | %18:42 | *18:48 | %18:53 | %19:13 | 20:10| 5 (JAL)Tokyo | Dt/ ZENSCHBLLIMEAR, 2 BRUETOXNBIEN VST,

. . . . . . - \g ¥ - F N 2 (:‘ \“
1823 | 1826 | 18:29| 18:31 | 18:33 | 18:36 | 18:39 | 18:44 | 18:46 | 18:50 | 18:56 | 19:01 | 19:21 |20:30| M (P)Narita | _COPRE. BREQLIBBNADFIN. EFEOAIBESE BT
[i] FHEPIIOWT

O EEMPFECOTELTCE, PEIRCEFTENNSHE T3,
O BEN(CRERFMBESIHZNTETNET,
O NI - LECHIBICANES, FEOMEIEEFEELEFHEEMTVET,
BE. BNPINED. EROSTEVRE. MOFIEOBEZECHISNBOIG
BIEMBUNMIZET,
(BFEV) ZAEATEFAILLNOBEGTEEEA. BULRCEVFEEAD, BEOCHEZSELVWELET, Fleo K - BE - BIEE(COETELT. 2OBEFEVNMIFETOT. FHITHK
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVETLOBFENNLET,




BIREBUASYNARRIR (2023F3 A1 H~ 202343 A 25H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

[NZOE(THICDOULT] Attention
ESOMVWAEER, TEBfM (08 /eH) OHDEITTY, BITHICITERILE,
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

EN=L3=N
RN=L=N
RN=L=N
~-HIER.
RUEL =N

1O enm

JKBEH.
NIEH.
EIEH.
JKBEH.
NIEH.

£MEH (Sun.Wed.&Fri. only)
ABEH (Sun.Tue.&Thu. only)
+8#H (Sun.Fri.&Sat. only)

AIEH. XMEH (Sun.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
KiEH. ABEEH (Mon.Tue.Wed.&Thu. only)

(2023 Mar.1st ~ 2023 Mar.25th)

|, ViV ¥E%oa‘—5§ﬂ\w:omf
087-821-3033

SHMEBUAS YN
AKEACIDIREZTOTENET

EmORIIEI7 IV NS RZERZED AN,
HHEONR 5 NTEROZEIZANBZITVET.

) IROBHBAIOWT

1. BEOC-DBEESTTHCTTIBAVEETED,
2. UIRESIFEOFFTEEIE,

3. FREEs, EEEAIHEEANCESL,
| @sLIFESH5TREATE, BNTIBELEIEIOTIR IR,

I¥ﬁ§2]DTU%)LZ&%;’H]EK@%?%(C&D\ AZEHNERICROIIRE . YLD RIODEFEL TEERICBRAIREENCEVET . BNADFIN, CFIASNZBESERICS EE’&BEEMW‘:L&?’J

— =4\o =4\ X BREENSE. EPONABETHEERTEITNENRETEIEA.
* MR m "_"ﬁ‘::;g — =MER ) X MMEEWEIBRREC DR EOBARANEN 3T BT,
Flight Schedule| Tg¥i@ Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station gz, BREOBAGKROEECFHRKEIVETISTBHESRIVELET.
BEE BhmE | mWED | BT | 005Uy | BHAEE | B | WmED | REE | BASE | JRATL | BHAR | JIU-m0B

ARZS B A L R(CRIL T 2H/ODE -= P 2 4R AR 5EODE | RAEF 8HONE |JLAVNEH | 6 BBHE
ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?iﬂl:m‘iuébﬁﬁ%h Takamatsu | Kukodori |Kagawa Daigaku| YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho | Kawaramachi | Kenchodori | Hyogomachi | Takamatsu | IR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry
RZEMNNEIELZEE. /(20 Airport Ichinomiya Fuzoku Takamatsu ae No.5 Chuokoen Chikko Clement Station Terminal
HREBFELES. TROCTERNV. No.2 Chugakko Mae Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae No.8 Takamatsu No.6

s A | XA (adui)| 600FI(¥) | 700F(¥) 8OOFI(¥)| 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥ )| 900FI(¥)|1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3(¥) 1,000F3(¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥)

Deglzrct:re ATrirriT\l/gl %ﬁ‘g"d) 300F(¥)|350F(¥)|400M(¥)|450M(¥)450M(¥)|450M(¥ ) 450M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)500M(¥)
R (ANA)Tokyo | 8:45 9:00 9:10 9:14 9:19 9:23 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:40 9:42 9:45 9:48
R (JAL)Tokyo 9:15 9:30 9:40 9:44 9:49 9:53 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:18
BHE (JJP)Narita 9:30 9:45 9:55 9:59 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:15 10:19 10:22 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:33
ER (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:15 11:19 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:39 11:42 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:53
YL (RS)Seoul |10:30| m11:30 | m11:40 | m11:43 | m11:49 | m11:53 | m11:56 | m12:00 | m12:04 | m12:07 | m12:10 | m12:12 | m12:15 | m12:18
R (JAL)Tokyo |11:20 11:35 11:45 11:49 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 12:09 12:12 12:15 12:17 12:20 12:23
IR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:15 13:19 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 13:39 13:42 13:45 13:47 13:50 13:53
ER (JAL)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:15 13:19 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 13:39 13:42 13:45 13:47 13:50 13:53
R (JAL)Tokyo | 14:35 14:50 15:00 15:04 15:09 15:13 15:17 15:20 15:24 15:27 15:30 15:32 15:35 15:38
&% (UO)Hong Kong| 14:00| @15:00 | @15:10 | @15:13 | @15:19 | @15:23 | @15:26 | @15:30 | @15:34 | @15:37 | @15:40 | @15:42 | @15:45 | ©15:48
TR (ANA)Tokyo | 15:05 15:20 15:30 15:34 15:39 15:43 15:47 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:00 16:02 16:05 16:08
BH (JJP)Narita | 15:55| <©16:10 | £16:20 | <16:24 | £©16:29 | £©16:33 | ©16:37 | £16:40 | £16:44 | <©16:47 | <©16:50 | £16:52 | £16:55 | £16:58
J#E (ANA)Okinawa | 16:45 17:05 17:15 17:18 17:24 17:28 17:31 17:35 17:39 17:42 17:45 17:47 17:50 17:53
BIR (JAL)Tokyo | 16:50 17:05 17:15 17:18 17:24 17:28 17:31 17:35 17:39 17:42 17:45 17:47 17:50 17:53
&1k (CI)Taipei 17:50| [J18:50 | [J19:00 | (J19:03 | [119:09 | [J19:13 | [J19:16 | [119:20 | [J19:24 | [119:27 | [J19:30 | [J19:32 | (J19:35 | [119:38
ER (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:15 19:19 19:24 19:28 19:32 19:35 19:39 19:42 19:45 19:47 19:50 19:53
R (JAL)Tokyo | 19:30 19:45 19:55 19:58 20:04 20:08 20:11 20:15 20:19 20:22 20:25 20:27 20:30 20:33
BKHE (JJP)Narita | 19:55| %20:10 | *20:20 | *20:23 | *20:29 | %20:33 | *20:36 | %20:40 | %20:44 | %20:47 | *%20:50 | *20:52 | %#20:55 | %20:58
IR (ANA)Tokyo | 21:20 21:35 21:45 21:49 21:54 21:58 22:02 22:05 22:09 22:12 22:15 22:17 22:20 -
R (JAL)Tokyo | 21:35 21:50 22:00 22:04 22:09 22:13 22:17 22:20 22:24 22:27 22:30 22:32 22:35 -

(BREVY) NZEBEANTEFAILLUNOBEETEERA, BURTEVERAN, BEOCHEZSEVVELET,
(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

@"g) RecoEne AR
1. EEFICHEBLUEER RIS,

\*]
&
2. BERC, EEENEEEBANCLEL, e
(BEDEHERA. BOEOERERZH ANKEE, )

REBERICTOERNEE

1. RERCH-R2HYF (REEMECER)
2. BEEIEN-FeAYTF (THER)

\‘

- (-
)
A

® CFIFANAIAER IC h—R
[l s Lin] y N
» ey IruCa (ILh) - - - BIEEIBINGD. BINITT !
ey
- EERGBR ICH-R
Suica,ICOCA,PASMOQ,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

=
l SUGQCA, ([#h\FA , TOICA Kitaca
HEHRBOFERBINRESN TSN~ BE, —ECHIRVEEIROD— FIBDET.,

® ENCTFABEITFr— I TEFY, (BETOFv—IEBUNMAET)
(O SROBTHE (EHEE TR

N ) R sEEzss (v

® DRI (CEDRIEITEROTHNET,
FRZEHOIEES SUTAT Y OR AR 2 E S 3I5A 13,
LEITDTITRILKZL,

© EPHREIE £ 15 ~ 20 N1, EBREREIE £ 45 NROBEFZFELTHLET,

O HEDIFACIRFEDNZZZRNT BENTEVEITOT. FHI TR,

O HOTEREE ORYBEITONT

ofkiE. M. EERNR. IERNARELOETFE. —PUREEVEUNMRFET .

O MZEHDELESSPBIEDZBIRCLD. HANDEIBENENZBEEIEVET,
LSV ZDSEOILEHEINDS RO EZEN DAL, RIGEIFOIATIZ
BCFEREVET L5BFENLET .

|i| FEMIOWT

O SEMMOFEYNOZTELTE. BEHCEETHRASIEE T,

® BEACKERENBESIZBNTIVET,

o NI —-LECHIBICRNEY ., BROMBEEFEESFIFEMTVET.
BB, BNPIVE0. EROBITENRE. MOEIEOBZECTHISNALIG
BENMBUNMIET .
Fle. 5k - A - BHEZ(COZTELT. Z20BEEBVNNREITOT. FHITK
TEVWETLOBFENNELET,

NAOEFZEHTS



=NZeEy ASYNRESZIE (2023438 1 H~2023 43 8 25H) Il:tzh. X2 %ﬁii:lD?ﬁ:ﬂbl@%ﬂ?ﬁ@%ffkm ZZ DS BARC OB A

LS NRCOEEL THEIRCRB RIREENTEVEFET

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2023 Mar.1st ~ 2023 Mar.25th) 087-821-3033 BNADETH. RSN 3RS CHRREDENNELET,
[NZOETHICDLT] Attention
:%I_Eh%wﬁb\?j@(at\. TEQ:IEIJ)# (oA { .d H) |®a}®§ﬁ_€f° EF;EI(CZ‘(;‘I%T(IEZ‘L\O ) SZEEYASY N AR SEA LIRS EFOTENET
€ signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) . SHOBALITINSFERESAROAN, BEOR S5 HTENORTHANBRTVET,
m--HEH. KIER. ®EH (Sun.Wed.&Fri. only)
e -HEEH. NIEH. AEH (Sun.Tue.&Thu. only)
O---HBER. £#EH. BB (Sun.Fri.&Sat. only)
O--HER. KkiEE. AEA. LT (Sun.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
*--ARER. NEH. KEH. KEB (Mon.Tue.Wed.&Thu. only)
=40 = X ZEBTER, REONABTIREATEETNRAEEETEN TETEEA, o e = =
m E%ER % ﬁ*’.L\::;g ) % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y fnzE ISR ﬂﬁ:mﬁﬁ“ﬁ m ﬁ*i\gig - 'ﬂ*,A‘ER
e Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport  though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule Flight Schedule| '@™ @Y  Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
S P\ ~ =
RAFN | BER | JIU-ROB| SE | REE | REED | R | G | RHAEA | 9psvy | @Ik | mBAD | A HSH(E bl e | maa | sy | cmmm | Jmu-mom
IUAVNE | 3BODE 4BODE | (U-HKTIVAD) | RRAER | 2BODE AT R R 52T -5 FRZEHOIEA B EBFZICRIL T fiRZE 0B A LR ZI(CRIL T Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu | MZESHEBRHVEDETA. ZERACHRVEDEERL, Airport Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya | Airport | SEEEZIISET. EHEESHOR | MZERNEELBEE. /(20 No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu | No3 | | No4 |ZestTakamatsu)| ~ Mae | | |(RtswinGaden)|  Mae |ChugakkoMae) | SBEOTECEVE A, HFREBHELET. TR, K AEENSE. BT 0) A TR EE CEF I ETRE CSE A,
o 7= o 3 = . BT - TS NEHT -
1,000F3(¥ ) 1,000F3(¥) 1,000F3(¥) 1,000F(¥ ) 1,000F(¥ ) |900F3(¥ ) | 900FA(¥) 900F(¥) 900FI(¥)[800F(¥) 700PI(¥) 600FI(¥) kA acuy|SL 2% e REEB | e e aass
500FI(¥) | 500FK(¥) 500FK(¥) 500FA(¥) 500FK(¥) |450FK(¥) 450FK(¥) 450FK(¥) 450FK(¥)| 400FA(¥) 350FA(¥) 300FA(¥) CEE chid) ocrue,  Destatin pepartre | Al | | R A Ko £ SRR,
6:05 6:08 - 6:10 6:12 6:14 - 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:28 6:41| 7:20 3F (JAL)Tokyo |ZRR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:45 9:00 9:19 9:30 9:45 9:48
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35|3% (ANA)Tokyo | B3R (JAL)Tokyo 9:15 9:30 9:49 10:00 10:15 10:18
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38 BKH (JJP)Narita 9:30 9:45 10:04 10:15 10:30 10:33
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 R (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:24 11:35 11:50 11:53
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 - 8:14 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:44 | 9:30|%% (ANA)Tokyo | YDl (RS)Seoul |10:30| m11:30 | m11:49 | m12:00 | m12:15 | m12:18
8:01 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14 - 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:30 8:47 | 9:55|%% (JAL)Tokyo |ZR (JAL)Tokyo | 11:20 11:35 11:54 12:05 12:20 12:23
8:04 8:07 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:52 |10:05| B (JJP)Narita | 3R (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:24 13:35 13:50 13:53
m8:50 | m8:53 m8:56 m8:58 m9:00 | m9:03 m9:06| m9:11 m9:13 m9:17| m9:21 m9:24 | m9:38(11:30|YVJL (RS)Seoul |ER (JAL)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:24 13:35 13:50 13:53
9:52 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:05 - 10:08 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:21 10:38 IR (JAL)Tokyo | 14:35 14:50 15:09 15:20 15:35 15:38
9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 - 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:41 |11:30|3%48 (ANA)Okinawa | &/ (UO)Hong Kong| 14:00| @15:00 | @15:19 | @15:30 | @15:45 | @15:48
9:58 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:46 |12:00|3%R (JAL)Tokyo |Z3R (ANA)Tokyo | 15:05 15:20 15:39 15:50 16:05 16:08
e11:47 | @11:50 | @11:53 | ®11:55 | @11:57 | @12:00 - ©12:03 | @12:05| @12:09 | ®12:13 | @12:16 | ®12:33|13:25|%= (JAL)Tokyo |BkH (JJP)Narita | 15:55| <16:10 | ©16:29 | £©16:40 | ©16:55 | £16:58
11:50 11:53 11:56 11:58 12:00 12:03 - 12:06 12:08 12:12 12:16 12:19 12:36 |13:30 | 35= (ANA)Tokyo | & (ANA)Okinawa | 16:45 17:05 17:24 17:35 17:50 17:53
11:53 11:56 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:06 12:09 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:27 12:41 |15:00 |&% (UO)Hong Kong | B3R (JAL)Tokyo | 16:50 17:05 17:24 17:35 17:50 17:53
13:42 | £13:45 | £13:48 | <©13:50 | £©13:52 | £$13:55 - £13:58 | £14:00 | £14:04 | <©14:08 | <©14:11 [$14:28 &dtb (CI)Taipei 17:50| [J18:50 | [J19:09 | [119:20 | [119:35 | [119:38
13:45 13:48 13:51 13:53 13:55 13:58 - 14:01 14:03 14:07 14:11 14:14 14:31 |15:15|5% (JAL)Tokyo |[Z:R (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:24 19:35 19:50 19:53
13:48 13:51 13:54 13:56 13:58 14:01 14:04 14:09 14:11 14:15 14:19 14:22 14:36 |15:50 |EE5 (ANA)Tokyo | 53R (JAL)Tokyo | 19:30 19:45 20:04 20:15 20:30 20:33
$14:43 | $14:46 | O14:49 | $14:51 | ©14:53 [ O14:56 | ©14:59 | 15:04 | <15:06 | <15:10 [ ©15:14 | <15:17 [<15:31 |16:35|6ME (JJP)Narita | B (JJP)Narita | 19:55| %20:10 | *20:29 | *20:40 | %20:55 | *20:58
[115:47 | 0J15:50 | 0J15:53 | 0J15:55 | (J15:57 | [J16:00 - [116:03 | J16:05 | 0116:09 | (116:13 | [116:16 |[16:33 ER (ANA)Tokyo | 21:20 21:35 21:54 22:05 22:20 -
15:50 15:53 15:56 15:58 16:00 16:03 - 16:06 16:08 16:12 16:16 16:19 16:36 |17:30 |55 (ANA)Tokyo [ 5:R (JAL)Tokyo | 21:35 21:50 22:09 22:20 22:35 -
15:53 15:56 15:59 16:01 16:03 16:06 - 16:09 16:11 16:15 16:19 16:22 16:39|17:35|5% 3R (JAL)Tokyo
15:56 15:59 16:02 16:04 16:06 16:09 16:12 16:17 16:19 16:23 16:27 16:30 16:44 18:50 |54k (CDTaipei
17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:55 - 17:58 18:00 18:04 18:10 18:15 18:35
17:45 17:48 17:51 17:53 17:55 17:58 - 18:01 18:03 18:07 18:13 18:18 18:38
17:48 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:21 18:26 18:46 |19:35|%R (ANA)Tokyo
*18:20 | %18:23 | %18:26 | %18:28 | %18:30 | ¥18:33 - *18:36 | %18:38 | %18:42 | ¥18:48 | %18:53 | %19:13[20:10 |5= (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 |20:30 |A&H (JJP)Narita

® ZHIFAN A AER IC H—R . SEESES IC A
O s IruCa (L) 1 Suica, ICOCA/ F\’ASMO PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,SUGOCA, [FPhFA TOICA Kitaca
S mmEsben. s I RO ERIZ PRESNTBN-RRE,  —HCRRVERI B~ KHB0ET.

O ENCTTFHEMTFr—I6TEEYS, (BETOFr—JEFRULIREY)

(BEEAV) NZENTEFALUAOMEETEF A, HURTEVFEAN, BEOZHBZEMOLET,



BIREBIVASYNARBZR (2023 £ 3 A 26 H~ 2023 5H 31 H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2023 Mar.26th ~ 2023 May 31th)
[XZDETHICDLT] Attention

SESOMUER. TiAd (oA /0R) OHMETTS. EITHICTERIZEL,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

+3/31

% eOr

~AKBEH (Thu. only)
~HiEE. XEH (Sun.&Tue. only)
-3/26~3/31, 4/29~5/8. 5/12~5/14, 5/19~5/21, 5/26~5/28
~HEEH. KEH. ABEH. T#EH. 4/4 & (Sun.Wed.Thu.Sat.& Apr.4th only)
3/26~4/29 DARH. KNEH. AIEH. LTEH (Mar.26th~Apr.29th:Mon.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only/Apr.30th~May 31th:No service)

3/26~4/30 DHER. KEH. ®EBHOH. 5 HAFEHET (Mar.26th~Apr.30th:Sun.Wed.&Fri. only/May 1st~May 31th:Daily service)

HCCTANZR
087-821-3033

BIREBULAS V)AL
AKEACIDIRFETOTENIT

EMORIIETPIVN SRR ZERD AN,
BHUNR 5 NTEAOEZEZANBITVEY,

BEOBZIWITOWT

) OIHOBHBAIL DL T

1. BAFEO - SFEHCTTBAVLETED,
2. EESZED. UIRESRF50FFTREE,
3. [REE, EESENYFEREESZEANIIA,

|%ﬁﬁﬂ]DTU%JLZ@%M*@%&E(C&D\ FRZEHENEIRICIOIIB S, YLDV RICOEEL CHERICRBAIREMNCEWVET, BNADFIN RSN 3REEHICT EE’&BJEEMW’:bi@'OI

o LR EIBA W2\ 212

EAPTEO (B350 7:30 ~ 19:00) Fz(dEh575H
ZAFTEN (E2£0FRH 8:00 ~ 19:00)

DT EARE - - - HBNZFToHE

Zof, JOYNCTCHBAVEEISIAMREIEVES . CEBETAB R,
FESHETRMBETE, BRTTREVEEFESOTIRLIER,

s

=ik - Sl

Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport

% EBTER. RPONAETCREQTEIITNRREEFTRPTETEE A
% Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport,
though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine.

D> MEHERR

Flight Schedule

HFE

JRHKFI SR JIV-R|DIE | EEEE f=3c:) BrriEn BT FRERET EMAEF | WHIIY BIIXZE ZEHED EEE
JLAVNGH | 3BOHIE 4BODE | (U-HRFIED) | PRAER 2E/ODE S Lk ) -8 ARZEREOEMT H ERFZICRIL T
JR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu Eﬁgﬁ*ﬂ:ﬁﬁﬂ“gbﬁméw
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 ae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport | FEBEIZIEEET, EHEEBHIR
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae FREDOTETETVEBA.
1,000F3(¥ ) |1,0003(¥)|1,000F(¥)[1,000F(¥)|1,0003( ¥ ) |900FI(¥ ) |900FI(¥) 900FI(¥)|900F(¥)|800FI(¥)| 700F(¥) | 600F(¥)| kA cui) sy 7o
500F(¥)|500M(¥) 500M(¥)|500M(¥) 500M(¥) [450M(¥)|450M(¥) 450M(¥)|450M(¥)|400M(¥)|350M(¥)|300M(¥) %‘R‘%‘“d) DeTpiar;t:re Destination
6:05 6:08 - 6:10 6:12 6:14 - 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:28 6:41 | 7:25| =R (JAL)Tokyo
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35| R (ANA)Tokyo
Ve7:42 V¢7:45 v¢7:48 | ¥¢7:50 v¢7:52 v¢7:55 - v¢7:58 ¥¢8:00 ¥¢8:04 7¢8:08 %8:11 7¢8:28
7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:58 - 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:31
7:48 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 - 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:34 | 9:25| =R (ANA)Tokyo
7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04 - 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:37 | 9:45| &R (JAL)Tokyo
7:54 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 - 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:40 |10:00 | AH (JJP)Narita
7:57 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:31 8:45 |10:40| YL (RS)Seoul
m3:50 m3:53 m3:56 m38:58 m9:00 m9:03 m9:06 m9:11 m9:13 m9:17 m9:21 m9:24 m9:38 |11:30| YL (RS)Seoul
9:52 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:05 - 10:08 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:21 10:38
9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 - 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:41 | 11:30 | & (ANA)Okinawa
9:58 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:46 |11:40| =R (JAL)Tokyo
A11:35 | A11:38 | A11:41 | A11:43 | A11:45 | A11:48 - A11:51 | A11:53 | A11:57 | A12:01 | A12:04 | A12:21 | 13:25| 5% (JAL)Tokyo
011:35 | @11:38 | @11:41 | @11:43 | @11:45 | @11:48 - @11:51 | @11:53 | @11:57 | @12:01 | @12:04 | @12:21 |13:30| =R (ANA)Tokyo
11:38 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:51 - 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:24 |14:30| &4t (CI)Taipei
11:41 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:57 12:02 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:15 12:29 | 15:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong
013:57 | O14:00 | O14:03 | O14:05 | O14:07 | O14:10 - 014:13 | O14:15 | O14:19 | O14:23 | O14:26 | O14:43
14:00 14:03 14:06 14:08 14:10 14:13 - 14:16 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:29 14:46 | 15:40| 8= (JAL)Tokyo
14:03 14:06 14:09 14:11 14:13 14:16 - 14:19 14:21 14:25 14:29 14:32 14:49 | 16:05| 3R (ANA)Tokyo
14:06 14:09 14:12 14:14 14:16 14:19 14:22 14:27 14:29 14:33 14:37 14:40 14:54 | 16:10| sMH (JJP)Narita
14:09 14:12 14:15 14:17 14:19 14:22 14:25 14:30 14:32 14:36 14:40 14:43 14:57 | 16:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong
[J15:25 | [J15:28 | 0J15:31 | [J15:33 | [J15:35 | [J15:38 - [J15:41 | (J15:43 | 0J15:47 | O015:51 | J15:54 | [J16:11
15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:38 15:41 - 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:14 |17:10| 3R (JAL)Tokyo
15:31 15:34 15:37 15:39 15:41 15:44 - 15:47 15:49 15:53 15:57 16:00 16:17 |17:25| &R (ANA)Tokyo
15:34 15:37 15:40 15:42 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:55 15:57 16:01 16:05 16:08 16:22 |19:20| &4t (CI)Taipei
17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:55 - 17:58 18:00 18:04 18:10 18:15 18:35
17:45 17:48 17:51 17:53 17:55 17:58 - 18:01 18:03 18:07 18:13 18:18 18:38
17:48 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:21 18:26 18:46 | 19:40 | IR (ANA)Tokyo
*18:20 | %18:23 | *18:26 | %18:28 | *18:30 | %18:33 - *18:36 | %18:38 | %18:42 | %18:48 | %18:53 | %19:13 [20:25| &R (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 | 20:40| sH (JJP)Narita

(BFEVY) NREATEFAILUSOMBF TEEEA. FURIEVEAD . BEOCABEZBEVNVLEY,

{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

@‘3‘) ReETOENEE EEEafipaAY
1. REAICHESSCEEETERTER,

2. BREERS(CEIBEAPEOCE, @.
/]
: 3. [BEEC, EEENEEEINEY
:%f ~ BANGERN,

(BEIDFHFEA. BEEOEFRZHANCLEL, )
A ] ERICTOEMNEE

(O

\

1. RERCH—RzAyF (FREMECHER)
2. BEEEN-R2AYTF (THER)

o CFRIFANEIHER IC H—R

Sl - IruCa (40Lh) - BHREISINGD. BMITE !
R =
o - SERSER ICH-K

I Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
SUGOCA, (&¥hMFA , TOICA Kitaca
MEHBOREIBIDRESNTOBN—RBE. —ETHIBVREIBON— 50T,

O ENCTT AU TF - SETEES, (EETOFr—SERUNMMET)
(V) RZ20ETHL (SHRHR-EREHE)

s )

O @R

© EPIHREFE #9 30 ~ 60 1A, ERRERHFE #9 90 ~ 120 738I(C
EENFEIZFECTETUCHBHEIN. EHEZHHIRIZEOTEIIEVERA,
© 3 EIRTOEITRMFE L. TROBFIGFEM THRELRDET,
RPN ZEMSTHRAVEGEERG. 2 BEUETOCRENERZENTEVET,
ZOBE. BREDLIA/BNALEIN. BREOTFIAZSENELET .

[i] FHEYIZHOWT

O SEMPFAYOTEL UL, BERIBETEANGIEE T2,

® ENCAERFEMBESHBNTEVEY,

O MU —AECHIRICANE Y. FEORMMERBEILGRENMTNET,

BB BNPIVED. RROBLEMRE. MOFEMEOBZEICH RSN
BEMDEUNRET,

Fe. ik - B - BIEF(COEELT. ZOBEEEVNRFIOT. FHTTH
TEVFTLOBREVVLET,



BHMZEBULASY AR (202343 H268~202345A318) [ |{fwaq,Viv ¥ BEOBELLICONT

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2023 Mar.26th ~ 2023 May 31th) 087-821-3033
éé"éé?ﬁfﬁéﬁf‘%féﬁ%"?‘i”ﬁ /@B) OHOBTTY, BITHICTEELAL, EMEBULAS YN E, tﬂ@gﬁﬁﬂ% EO\—C .
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) . AKEAILINIBKETOTENET é EEE;%%%??{;;@;;;fj\kﬂ?’:f’:b‘i@'o
KB (Thu. only) smoRsLI st sERAmAn| 3. R, EEEAUREBANCEL
A L 14, 5/19w5/21. 5/26~5/28 BEVR 5 NTEROZREANNEITET. | [ o 6 Lil5asR5TABATE. ENTIRALEEIEIOTIR IR,

~HIER. KiEH. KEH. TEH. 4/4 D& (Sun.Wed.Thu.Sat.& Apr.4th only)
3/26~4/29 OREH. KNEH. KIEH. LTEH (Mar.26th~Apr.29th:Mon.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only/Apr.30th~May 31th:No service)
-3/26~4/30 DHIEH. KIEH. £EHOH. 58EEHE!T (Mar.26th~Apr.30th:Sun.Wed.&Fri. only/May 1st~May 31th:Daily service)

mx*eOk

@) meconnnn RS

I%ﬁﬁE]DTU%)LZ&%EH]E;’(@%g(C&D\ AZEHNERICROIIRE . YLD RIODEFEL TEERICBRAIREENCEVET . BNADFIN, CFIASNZBESERICS EE’&BEEMW‘:L&?’J

|, SRS B AT A, Q"”‘.

* ARZEHBSZIR m Sz > SHER K BRZBSL, RO IS THELTERT IRHRETEZCA, 2. [RERSC. EEEAEEESANTER,
) ’ . X BZEEIBRRIC L0\ 2 BOBBRANEN BTN BET . N . N .
Flight Schedule | '@ () Takamatsu Airport - Takamatsu Station k. BEOEARROELZHREEVETESCHHESEOVELET, (BEEHEFERA. BLOEDEERES ANLIZEL, )
BABE Btz P Jix S HAER o m B mEE | A R B TU-R0i5 ooy 2
ARz B R AL T ?ﬁmﬁ' ?gb miqgﬁezﬁn ;?g;’ FHAE i Ssﬁobﬁ' q:;ﬂom " 81 faﬁﬁ' awﬂ’%’m s';%g!«:' 7R RBRICTOERER
g@%gﬁégﬁ.‘j&;ﬁiﬁi?w Ta:_amargcsu IKr:J_kodo_ri Kagagva Dkaigaku V_IQUH(VIE T(')[WN Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho Kawaranswachi Iger:\chl?dori Hyogomachi Ta(l;ﬁ_rsftsu g:Fli Hotetl Taskfrtr_\atsu TFerry | N _ R N
MEmraEeaG (20 | A |eenome | i Taena| | ee w5 | Chigloen P, | e | SRR 1 RESO- e GRmE)
P e o e e \ . = —_ A\
e A | XA (adui)| 600FI(¥) | 700F(¥) 8OOFI(¥)| 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥ )| 900FI(¥)|1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3(¥) 1,000F3(¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥) Q F - vF (AR
Departure Arrival | CEB (child) |300F3(¥) | 350M(¥)|400F(¥)| 450M(¥)|450F(¥)| 450F(¥)|450M(¥)|[500M(¥) [500F(¥) 500M(¥) |500M(¥)(500M(¥)
Place Time | BAWE o CHIFAN'ETAER IC H—K
5 (ANA)Tokyo | 8:40 8:55 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:18 9:22 9:25 9:29 9:32 9:35 9:37 9:40 9:43 R S NP
= (JAL)Tokyo | 9:05|  9:20 9:30 9:34 9:39 9:43 9:47 9:50 9:54 9:57 | 10:00 | 10:02 | 10:05 | 10:08 S IruCa (£)bn)---EEREISIN®D. HMITT !
B (JJP)Narita | 9:25 9:40 9:50 9:54 9:59 [ 10:03 10:07 [ 10:10 10:14 | 10:17 10:20 10:22 | 10:25 | 10:28 Ced
YL (RS)Seoul | 9:40| %10:40 | #10:50 | #10:53 | %10:59 | #11:03 | %11:06 | #11:10 | #11:14 | #11:17 | #11:20 | #11:22 | %11:25 | %11:28 < - SERSAR ICH—R
5 (ANA)Tokyo | 10:45[  11:00 11:10 11:14 | 11:19 | 11:23 11:27 | 11:30 11:34 | 11:37 11:40 11:42 | 11:45 | 11:48 I Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
R (JAL)Tokyo | 10:50| 11:05 11:15[ 11:19 | 11:24 | 11:28 | 11:32 | 11:35 | 11:39 | 11:42 [ 11:45[ 11:47 | 11:50 [ 11:53 SUGOCA, [31\JA , TOICA Kitaca )
YL (RS)Seoul |10:30| m11:30 | m11:40 | m11:43 | m11:49 | m11:53 | m11:56 | m12:00 | m12:04 | m12:07 | m12:10 | m12:12 | m12:15 | m12:18 XEHROBEASIIREIN TSN IBE, —BITRABWEEI B - B0ET.
R (JAL)Tokyo |12:30| 12:45 12:55 12:59 13:04 13:08 13:12 | 13:15 13:19 13:22 13:25 13:27 | 13:30 | 13:33 || @FEAICTFAHEMTFr—I6TEXY., (EETOFr—EHULIMIET)

IR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:10 13:14 13:19 13:23 13:27 13:30 13:34 13:37 13:40 13:42 13:45 13:48

= _’I%*-l-\

T

‘it (CI)Taipei 13:30| A14:30 | A14:40 | A14:43 | A14:49 | A14:53 | A14:56 | A15:00 | A15:04 | A15:07 | A15:10 | A15:12 | A15:15 | A15:18 <) l\zoﬁi—ﬁzu (—'él—*ﬁy'at _._'\F.ﬁm)
S, =,

i (JAL)Tokyo | 14:55| 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:24 | 15:29 | 15:33 | 15:37 | 1540 | 1544 | 1547 | 15:50 | 15:52 | 15:55 | 15:58
%7 (ANA)Tokyo | 15:20|  15:35 | 15:45 | 15:49 | 15:54 | 15:58 | 16:02 | 16:05 | 16:09 | 16:12 | 16:15 | 16:17 | 16:20 | 16:23
&% (UO)Hong Kong| 14:40| @15:40 | @15:50 | ®15:53 | ®15:59 | ©16:03 | 16:06 | ®16:10 | ®16:14 | @16:17 | ©16:20 | ®16:22 | ®16:25 | ®16:28 * m BE(EEEL A Y
R (JJP)Narita | 15:35|  15:50 | 16:00 | 16:04 | 16:09 | 16:13 | 16:17 | 16:20 | 16:24 | 16:27 | 16:30 | 16:32 | 16:35 | 16:38 B oy oz

% (UO)Hong Kong| 15:40 | O16:40 | O16:50 | O16:53 | O16:59 | O17:03 | O17:06 | O17:10 | O17:14 | O17:17 | O17:20 | O17:22 | O17:25 | O17:28
3R (JAL)Tokyo | 16:30| 16:45 | 16:55 | 16:58 | 17:04 | 17:08 | 17:11 | 17:15 | 17:19 | 17:22 | 17:25 | 17:27 | 17:30 | 17:33 | ®H=mOSAR EOULETERoCE0 ot y
148 (ANA)OKinawa | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:13 | 17:19 | 17:23 | 17:26 | 17:30 | 17:34 | 17:37 | 17:40 | 17:42 | 17:45 | 17:48 ﬂ“gf%‘%’?ggfﬁi%ﬁmﬁ%@@”‘“"gjrﬂ%g% BEl. J2OHREHHES
%5 (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50|  19:05 | 19:15 | 19:19 | 19:24 | 19:28 | 19:32 | 19:35 | 19:39 | 19:42 | 19:45 | 19:47 | 19:50 | 19:53 wefeetle - ’ o
&9t (Ch)Taipei | 18:20| 1119:20 | (119:30 | (119:33 | [119:39 | [119:43 | (119:46 | (119:50 | [119:54 | (119:57 | [120:00 | (120:02 | (120:05 | (120:08 ':@rr’ﬂﬁfjﬁfﬂ 15 ~ 20 3% “%’?5“%,.*{‘345ﬁ‘%")”ﬁ’%@&%oﬁ"
%= (JAL)Tokyo | 19:45| 20:00 | 20:10 | 20:13 | 20:19 | 20:23 | 20:26 | 20:30 | 20:34 | 20:37 | 20:40 | 20:42 | 20:45 | 20:48 | ® MROBECEREO/RECRATEIENCEVFIDT, FHTTHUIE,
BUE (JJP)Narita | 20:00| %20:15 | %20:25 | *20:28 | %20:34 | #20:38 | #20:41 | *20:45 | %20:49 | x20:52 | 20:55 | %20:57 | *21:00 | *21:03 o "
&% (ANA)Tokyo | 21:15|  21:30 | 21:40 | 21:44 | 21:49 | 21:53 | 21:57 | 22:00 | 22:04 | 22:07 | 22:10 | 22:12 | 22:15 - ‘ DB L DFEYHFTICOWT
B (JAL)Tokyo | 21:30| _21:45 | 21:55 | _21:59 | __22:04 | _22:08 | _22:12 |__22:15 |__22:19 | _22:22 | _22:25 | _22:27 | _22:30 -

® DRI (CEDRIEITEROTHNET,

ofkiE. M. EERNR. IERNARELOETFE. —PUREEVEUNMRFET .

O MZEHDELESSPBIEDZBIRCLD. HANDEIBENENZBEEIEVET,
LSV ZDSEOILEHEINDS RO EZEN DAL, RIGEIFOIATIZ
BCFEREVET L5BFENLET .

|i| FEMIOWT

O BERPFEYCOTELUL, PEKCEETHERASIHES T,
O BR(CKERTEMBSIHZNTTNET,
O N —LEZHIAICINES . FEORMEIEEBEFIHMRENMTVET,
BB, BNPIVE0. EROBITENRE. MOEIEOBZECTHISNALIG
b‘i‘Eb‘V)’i&bb‘ﬁ’ai@’o . .
(BFEL) SREATEFEALLAOMBETERE A, BURCEVEAN, BEOCHEEESENELET, Ee. KK - B - BIBSOOZFLT, ZORERVMEIDT. PHITH
(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVWETLOBFENNELET,



BIREBUASYNARZIR (2023F 3 A 26 H~2023F5H 31 H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

[{Z0ETHCOWT] Attention
EEOfMWVHER. TERBEM (eA/eH) OHDETTT., ETHICITFEIIE,
The S|gned service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

(2023 Mar.26th ~ 2023 May 31th)

HICTANZ
087-821-3033

ULSY,

BN ADEIH

FRI0F DA ARBGHEARDRZECED. AZEHDERICROIEE.
NRICOEFELTHERICR D BIREEN TEVET,
CHIFAENZBRISBRICHERZHRENVZLET .

BHREEVAI YN ABASEALLVESZTOTHENXY

A EHOFIAEIPIVNMSHEFRZESZEDAN, 5015 HTEROZESE ANBITLET,
O--K EI (Thu. only)
o---EIHEEI NIER (Sun.&Tue. only)
*-:-3/26~3/31, 4/29~5/8. 5/12~5/14. 5/19~5/21. 5/26~5/28
O---HIER. KEH. RER. t#EH. 4/40# (Sun.Wed.Thu.Sat.& Apr.4th only)
#---3/26~4/29 OARER. NEH. REH. tEH (Mar.26th~Apr.29th:Mon.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only/Apr.30th~May 31th:No service)
m--3/26~4/30 OHER. KiEH. ®EHOH. 5AHEEHET (Mar.26th~Apr.30th:Sun.Wed.&Fri. only/May 1st~May 31th:Daily service)
=4I\ = +INTo X EETER, EPONABETCREQFTEXIVSUNEEITRPTETEE A oo - =4\ =4I\
m E%ER — 'ﬂ*l'bz;g % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y fnz2 S LR ﬂﬁ:mﬁﬁ“ﬁ m Iﬁl*i\ﬂ:;g d 'ﬂ*,A‘ER
O Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule Flight Schedule| 'gWilg Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
S P\ ~ =
RAFL | WAR | JIU-S0OE| mASE | REE | BmE) | EE GEE | RAAEE | One0y | EIkY | mEA) | mAZE i E nEE e | maa | sy | cmmm | Jmu-mom
IUAVNE | 3BODE 4BODE | (U-HKTIVAD) | RRAER | 2BODE AT R R 52T -5 FRZEHOIEA B EBFZICRIL T fiRZE 0B A LR ZI(CRIL T Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry | Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori  |Takamatsu | MIZZSHCSEEDECZAL, ZERHHCBRIVEDETERL, Airport | Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 ae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya | Airport | ECEEZIESET. BEESKR | MESEELLSEE. )20 No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu | No3 | | ! No4 | ZestTakamatsu) | Mae | | |(RtswinGaden)| —Mae |ChugakkoMae| | IBEOTEIEVEL A, HREBFHELET. TROTER. % BHEENSE. BT0) A CHEBE CRE I NET R TS A,
St P e e — e FEE0—E - BAMBIREALE - R - BEEPRAEA] -
1,000M3('¥ ) (1,000/(¥)|1,000F(¥)1,000 (¥ )|1,000/(¥ ) [900M(¥)|900F(¥) 900F(¥) 900M(¥)|800M(¥)|700M(¥) 600F(¥) KA (adult) HREL i)  FmE - %M%?-JRm;JLbe;hﬁtﬁvﬁuﬁ‘§Tsﬂn
500Fi(¥)| S00FA(¥)| 500FI(¥) 500F(¥) SOOFA(¥) [450F(¥) | 450FI(¥) 450FA(¥) 450F(¥)| 400F(¥)| 350FK(¥) 300R(¥) ELB(chId) pemrure  pestrotion Departure Al || iAo me AR o AR LSS,
6:05 6:08 - 6:10 6:12 6:14 - 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:28 6:41 | 7:25|%8R (JAL)Tokyo |EZR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:40 8:55 9:14 9:25 9:40 9:43
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35|%:R (ANA)Tokyo |E3R (JAL)Tokyo | 9:05 9:20 9:39 9:50 10:05 10:08
Ve7:42 | ¥%7:45 %7:48 | ¥¢7:50 V¢7:52 ¥7:55 - vc7:58 ¥¢8:00 7%8:04 | ¥8:08 ¥%8:11 7¢8:28 FH (JJP)Narita 9:25 9:40 9:59 10:10 10:25 10:28
7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:58 - 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:31 YL (RS)Seoul 9:40| ¥10:40 | %10:59 | #11:10 | *11:25 | %11:28
7:48 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 - 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:34 | 9:25|%R (ANA)Tokyo |EZR (ANA)Tokyo | 10:45 11:00 11:19 11:30 11:45 11:48
7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04 - 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:37| 9:45|%:R (JAL)Tokyo |E3R (JAL)Tokyo |10:50 11:05 11:24 11:35 11:50 11:53
7:54 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 - 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:40 [10:00 |AkH (JJP)Narita |Vl (RS)Seoul |10:30| m11:30 | m11:49 | m12:00 | m12:15 | m12:18
7:57 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:31 8:45|10:40|Y7)L (RS)Seoul |8 (JAL)Tokyo |[12:30 12:45 13:04 13:15 13:30 13:33
m38:50 | m8:53 m38:56| m8:58 | m9:00 m9:03 | m9:06 mo:11 m9:13 m9:17 | m9:21 m9:24 | m9:38|11:30|YYI (RS)Seoul |[ERIR (ANA)Tokyo |12:45 13:00 13:19 13:30 13:45 13:48
9:52 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:05 - 10:08 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:21 10:38 &ik (CI)Taipei 13:30| A14:30 | A14:49 | A15:00 | A15:15 | A15:18
9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 - 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:41 |11:30 448 (ANA)Okinawa |EE%2 (JAL)Tokyo |14:55 15:10 15:29 15:40 15:55 15:58
9:58 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:46 |11:40 |33 (JAL)Tokyo |EEZ (ANA)Tokyo | 15:20 15:35 15:54 16:05 16:20 16:23
A11:35 | A11:38 | A11:41 | A11:43 | A11:45 | A11:48 - A11:51 | A11:53 | A11:57 | A12:01 | A12:04 | A12:21 |13:25|%FR (JAL)Tokyo |[&# (UO)Hong Kong|14:40| @15:40 | @15:59 | @16:10 | @16:25 | @16:28
011:35 |/ @11:38 | @11:41 | @11:43 | @11:45 | @11:48 - ®11:51  11:53 | @11:57 | @12:01 | @12:04 | @12:21 |13:30|5:R (ANA)Tokyo |s%MH (JJP)Narita |15:35 15:50 16:09 16:20 16:35 16:38
11:38 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:51 - 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:24|14:30| &4t (CI)Taipei & (UO)Hong Kong [ 15:40 | O16:40 | O16:59 | O17:10 | O17:25 | O17:28
11:41 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:57 12:02 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:15 12:29|15:30| %% (UO)Hong Kong | 885= (JAL)Tokyo |16:30 16:45 17:04 17:15 17:30 17:33
013:57 | O14:00 | O14:03 | O14:05 | O14:07 | O14:10 - 014:13 | O14:15 | 0O14:19 | O14:23 | O14:26 |014:43 S (ANA)Okinawa | 16:40 17:00 17:19 17:30 17:45 17:48
14:00 14:03 14:06 14:08 14:10 14:13 - 14:16 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:29 14:46 |15:40 |3 (JAL)Tokyo |EZR (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:24 19:35 19:50 19:53
14:03 14:06 14:09 14:11 14:13 14:16 - 14:19 14:21 14:25 14:29 14:32 14:49 |16:05 |33 (ANA)Tokyo [&dk (CI)Taipei 18:20| [J19:20 | [J19:39 | [J19:50 | [J20:05 | []20:08
14:06 14:09 14:12 14:14 14:16 14:19 14:22 14:27 14:29 14:33 14:37 14:40 14:54 |16:10 |A%H (JIP)Narita |3 (JAL)Tokyo |19:45 20:00 20:19 20:30 20:45 20:48
14:09 14:12 14:15 14:17 14:19 14:22 14:25 14:30 14:32 14:36 14:40 14:43 14:57 |16:30 |&% (UO)Hong Kong [ A% (JJP)Narita |20:00| #*20:15 | *20:34 | %#20:45 | %21:00 | *21:03
[115:25 | [J15:28 | [J15:31 | [J15:33 | [J15:35 | (J15:38 - [115:41 | [J15:43 | (115:47 | J15:51 | 0J15:54 |(J16:11 BIR (ANA)Tokyo [21:15 21:30 21:49 22:00 22:15 -
15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:38 15:41 - 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:14 |17:10 |33 (JAL)Tokyo |EEZ (JAL)Tokyo |21:30 21:45 22:04 22:15 22:30 -
15:31 15:34 15:37 15:39 15:41 15:44 - 15:47 15:49 15:53 15:57 16:00 16:17 |17:25|% 3R (ANA)Tokyo
15:34 15:37 15:40 15:42 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:55 15:57 16:01 16:05 16:08 16:22|19:20| &4k (CI)Taipei
17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:55 - 17:58 18:00 18:04 18:10 18:15 18:35
17:45 17:48 17:51 17:53 17:55 17:58 - 18:01 18:03 18:07 18:13 18:18 18:38
17:48 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:21 18:26 18:46 |19:40| %R (ANA)Tokyo
*18:20 | %18:23 | *18:26 | %18:28 | %18:30 | ¥18:33 - *18:36 | %18:38 | %18:42 | %¥18:48 | % 18:53 | %19:13|20:25 |5 % (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 [20:40 | FH (JJP)Narita
© ZHI AN EIEER IC H—R — . SEESES IC A

B

Oos - IruCa (Lh) Suica ICOCAPASMO, iTaPa, manaca,nimoca, SUGOCA, (313, TOICA Kitaca
= EHEZINGHD. BT ! I BB BN TLB— e, — BRIV B N ’EB0ES.

O ENCTTFHEMTFr—I6TEEYS, (BETOFr—JEFRULIREY)

(BEEAV) NZENTEFALUAOMEETEF A, HURTEVFEAN, BEOZHBZEMOLET,



